TC 50% $803 0 30 2 2 978 $803 $81 $722 $0 $0.74 $722 $21,660 $21,660 $722 $0.74 $0 $942 $0.96 $1,000

TC 60% $964 0 47 2 2 978 $964 $81 $883 $0 $0.90 $883 $41,501 $41,501 $883 $0.90 $0 $942 $0.96 $1,000

MR 0 5 2 2 978 $0 $81 NA $0.97 $953 $4,765 $4,710 $942 $0.96 NA $942 $0.96 $1,000

TC 30% $557 RAD $1,033 2 3 2 1,139 $1,033 $99 $934 $0 $0.82 $934 $1,868 $1,868 $934 $0.82 $0 $1,087 $0.95 $1,150

TC 50% $928 0 10 3 2 1,139 $928 $99 $829 $0 $0.73 $829 $8,290 $8,290 $829 $0.73 $0 $1,087 $0.95 $1,150

TC 60% $1,114 0 12 3 2 1,139 $1,114 $99 $1,015 $0 $0.89 $1,015 $12,180 $12,180 $1,015 $0.89 $0 $1,087 $0.95 $1,150

128 124,872 $0 $0.84 $818 $104,749 $104,694 $818 $0.84 $0 $949 $0.97 $1,002

$1,256,988 $1,256,328ANNUAL POTENTIAL GROSS RENT:

TOTALS/AVERAGES:

RENT ASSISTED
UNITHTC

UNIT MIX/RENT SCHEDULE
The Standard at Boswell Marketplace, Fort Worth, 9% HTC #16015

LOCATION DATA
CITY:  Fort Worth

COUNTY:  Tarrant

UNIT MIX / MONTHLY RENT SCHEDULE

APPLICABLE PROGRAM
RENT

APPLICANT'S
PRO FORMA RENTS

TDHCA
PRO FORMA RENTS MARKET RENTS

APP % Acquisition

UNIT MIX

Applicable Fraction

APP % Construction

Average Unit Size

PROGRAM REGION:  3

UNIT DISTRIBUTION Pro Forma ASSUMPTIONSApplicable
Programs

9% Housing Tax Credits

Revenue Growth

Expense Growth

Basis Adjust

16015 The Standard at Boswell Marketplace 4 of 8 printed: 11/28/17

Other % EGI Per SF Per Unit Amount Applicant TDHCA Amount Per Unit Per SF % EGI % $

$0.84 $818 $1,256,988 $1,226,076 $1,193,676 $1,256,328 $818 $0.84 0.1% $660

$12.00 $18,432 18,432

$8.00 $12,288 12,288

$0.00 $0 0

$20.00 30,720 $30,720 $20.00 0.0% $0

$1,287,708 $1,256,796 $1,224,396 $1,287,048 0.1% $660
7.5% PGI (96,578)   (94,260) (91,830) (96,529)   7.5% PGI 0.1% (50)

-   0 0 -   0.0% -

$1,191,130 $1,162,536 $1,132,566 $1,190,519 0.1% $611

$50,727 $396/Unit $65,646 $513 4.24% $0.40 $394 $50,479 $50,479 $50,404 $50,727 $396 $0.41 4.26% -0.5% (248)

$51,334 4.5% EGI $50,413 $394 5.00% $0.48 $465 $59,556 $58,157 $56,628 $47,621 $372 $0.38 4.00% 25.1% 11,935

$148,442 $1,160/Unit $151,094 $1,180 13.56% $1.29 $1,262 $161,531 $161,531 $161,531 $161,531 $1,262 $1.29 13.57% 0.0% -

$84,917 $663/Unit $82,316 $643 7.91% $0.75 $736 $94,227 $94,227 $76,800 $76,800 $600 $0.62 6.45% 22.7% 17,427

$39,730 $310/Unit $22,216 $174 2.43% $0.23 $226 $28,922 $28,922 $24,768 $22,992 $180 $0.18 1.93% 25.8% 5,930

Water, Sewer, & Trash Tenant Pays: W On $83,649 $654/Unit $91,014 $711 6.95% $0.66 $647 $82,804 $82,804 $83,649 $83,649 $654 $0.67 7.03% -1.0% (845)

$37,384 $0.30 /sf $40,132 $314 3.22% $0.31 $300 $38,364 $38,364 $37,384 $37,384 $292 $0.30 3.14% 2.6% 980

Property Tax 3.056397 $89,838 $702/Unit $109,034 $852 0.00% $0.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00 0.00% 0.0% -

$45,402 $355/Unit $33,892 $265 2.69% $0.26 $250 $32,000 $32,000 $32,000 $32,000 $250 $0.26 2.69% 0.0% -

$5,015 $39 0.06% $0.01 $5 $668 $668 $668 $668 $5 $0.01 0.06% 0.0% -

$9,316 $73 0.00% $0.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00 0.00% 0.0% -

$6,616 $52 0.40% $0.04 $37 $4,720 $4,720 $4,720 $4,720 $37 $0.04 0.40% 0.0% -

-   $0 0.00% $0.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00 0.00% 0.0% -

$23,167 $181 0.00% $0.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00 0.00% 0.0% -